VI Dubogica Open - 2020
Leskovac, 15 - 16/2/2020

Disciplina 21
16/02/2020 - 16:51

Muski, 50m Prsno/Breast

Otvoreno
Rezultati Finale

Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang

Finale A

1.

Nogoh,wn

8.

SILADJI, Caba
KLOBUCNIK, Tomas
ZIVANOVIC, Uros
KOLOVIC, Marko
LAZAREVIC, Nikola
STANOJEVIC, Ilvan
STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar
ILIC, Mihailo

Finale B

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

MILIVOJEVIC, David
MARKOVIC, Andrej

JOIC, Veljko

ZLATKOVIC, Arandjel
KOVACEVIC, Konstantin
KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej
ZIVKOVIC, Mihajlo

JOIC, Pavle

G.R.

90
90
05
02
03
00
01
03

03
05
02
02
06
05
04
07

Vojvodina

SK DUKLA Banska Bystrica
Dubocica

Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor
Naisus

11. April

Dubocica

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

11. April

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Leskovac

Leskovac

11. April

PK Skopje

Leskovac

Leskovac

Vreme

28.05
29.86
30.61
31.07
31.19
31.25
31.87
32.46

33.45
33.56
34.72
35.20
35.48
36.03
36.41
36.42

Bodova

791
656
609
582
575
572
539
510

466
462
417
400
391
373
362
361

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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